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Bearing Type
Bearing Subtype
Cone (Inner)
Cup (Outer)
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€90 (2)

€90 (1)

Ca90
(0]0]
K =0.39 / Tan

(contact angle)

e = 1.5 * Tan

(contact angle)

Y1 = 0.45 / Tan

(contact angle)
Cg
B
R
db

Aa

Assembly Weight

TIMKEN HM821547/HM821511DE

TRB

TDO
HM821547
HM821511D
99. 9795
196. 85
103. 378
658337

170367

97860. 9

101419
431033

0. 96

0.61

1.11

0.1100
46. 0375
3. 556

122. 936

5. 588

3. 556

74.422

1.524

12423. 90

mm
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http://www.sozhou.com/p/c4b61917.html
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